PUEBLO COUNTY

TOTAL TAXABLE ASSESSED

Years
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003

Percentage change

Value from prior reappraisal

$604,320,180

$606,177,280 0.3%
$624,542,180 3.0%
$755,991,550 21.0%
$896,438,070 18.6%
$964,834,830 7.6%
$960,998,510 -0.4%

TOTAL TAXABLE ASSESSED FOR 2003

Class Value

Residential $449,440,280
Commercial $218,340,840
Industrial $100,418,830
Vacant $56,239,560
Agricultural $10,398,570
Nat. Resources $1,935,930
Prod. Mines $0
Oil and Gas $0
State Assessed $124,224,500
Total: $960,998,510

Percentage of total
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Years
1991
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Years
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
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Years
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003

PUEBLO COUNTY

RESIDENTIAL ACTUAL

Percentage change

Value from prior reappraisal

$2,013,518,550

$2,107,415,630 4.7%
$2,563,292,568 21.6%
$3,365,185,318 31.3%
$4,000,166,632 18.9%
$4,949,631,694 23.7%
$5,646,234,673 14.1%

RESIDENTIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change

Value from prior reappraisal

$288,738,560

$271,013,650 -6.1%
$265,557,110 -2.0%
$327,769,050 23.4%
$389,616,230 18.9%
$452,891,300 16.2%
$449,440,280 -0.8%

COMMERCIAL ASSESSED

Value

Percentage change
from prior reappraisal

$122,354,650
$124,721,220
$146,887,030
$169,355,720
$215,844,520
$222,741,000
$218,340,840
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1997
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Years
1991
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1997
1999
2001
2003

PUEBLO COUNTY

INDUSTRIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change

Value from prior reappraisal

$72,043,450

$79,487,630 10.3%

$73,655,440 -7.3%
$112,005,840 52.1%
$123,409,410 10.2%
$102,334,360 -17.1%
$100,418,830 -1.9%

VACANT ASSESSED

Percentage change

Millions
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Value from prior reappraisal

$34,885,310

$31,932,850 -8.5%
$32,405,930 1.5%
$38,477,310 18.7%
$52,021,270 35.2%
$56,727,620 9.0%
$56,239,560 -0.9%

AGRICULTURAL ASSESSED

Percentage change

VACANT

Value from prior reappraisal

$7,471,040

$8,841,810 18.3%
$14,447,340 63.4%

$9,667,330 -33.1%

$9,074,130 -6.1%

$9,957,000 9.7%
$10,398,570 4.4%
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PUEBLO COUNTY

Percentage change
from prior reappraisal

-0.3%
-10.0%
-9.3%
26.0%
13.6%

NATURAL RESOURCES

Years Value

1991 $1,412,370
1993 $1,408,380
1995 $1,267,030
1997 $1,149,600
1999 $1,448,810
2001 $1,646,250
2003 $1,935,930

17.6%

PRODUCING MINES

Percentage change
from prior reappraisal
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Years Value
1991 $0
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1995 $0
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1999 $0
2001 $0
2003 $0
OlIL AND GAS
Years Value
1991 $0
1993 $20,340
1995 $0
1997 $0
1999 $0
2001 $0
2003 $0

0.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Millions

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

OIL AND GAS

1901 g8 ok a7 1009

2001

2003




Years
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003

Years
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003

Years
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003

STATE ASSESSED

PUEBLO COUNTY

Percentage change

Value

from prior reappraisal

$77,414,800
$88,751,400
$90,322,300
$97,566,700
$105,023,700
$118,537,300
$124,224,500

PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE ASSESSED

Value
$61,029,165
$61,872,610
$76,993,990
$83,389,170
$88,612,950

$106,341,230
$110,576,530

PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL TAXABLE

Value
$127,697,165
$129,869,930
$150,291,170
$194,346,380
$221,702,510
$213,913,220
$213,262,380

14.6%
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8.0%
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12.9%
4.8%

Percentage of

total value
10.1%
10.2%
12.3%
11.0%
9.9%
11.0%
11.5%

Percentage of
total value
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